
  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  仁川高

  雲雀丘高

  関学高

  神戸学院大学TC

  滝川高

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  甲南高

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  市西宮高

  甲南高

  関学高

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  甲南高

  西宮甲英高

  西宮甲英高

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  神大中等高

  関学高

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  芦屋学園高

  育英高

  甲南高

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  関学高

  滝川第二高

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  甲南高

  三木高

  神戸高

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  宝塚西高

  北須磨高

  報徳高

  神大中等高

  宝塚TCO

  明石清水高
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  啓明高

  育英高

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  神戸高

  関学高

  報徳高

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  ｶﾐﾑﾗｺｳﾍﾞ

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  甲南高

  姫路東高

  ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

  関学高

  甲南高
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  姫路別所高

  啓明高

  関学高

  甲南高
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菊 地  裕 太

岩 戸  大 樹

池 田  善 孝

木 村  悠 人

川 井  皓 貴

阪 下  兼 伸

皮 野  陽 大

四 宮  大 地

中 園  康 太

藤 野  太 門

沖 津  尊 弘

岡 崎  綜 太

川 上  悠 作

湯 浅  開 斗

徳 田  和 也

ﾄｩﾛﾀｰ ｼﾞｪｰﾑｽﾞ

羽 澤  慎 治

福 井  一 真

田 中  涼 麻

小 夏  優 太

飯 塚  陽 貴

渡 部  竜 也

坂 口  晶 哉

梶 原  洋

前 田  大 稀

黒田 真太郎

辰 巳  斉 啓

五 島  拓 己

石 川  雅 也

岡 田  立 樹

谷 田  大 和

山中 瑠樹亜

平 川  暉 人

谷  大 輔

岡 嶋  武 隆

中尾 凛太郎

林  俊 哉

那 須  亮 介

橘  颯 暉

名 越  大 地

米 田  利 玖

井 口  卓 也

坂 口  裕 哉

田 中  聖 人

谷 川  斗 真

水 口  大 勢

加 藤  遼 大

阿 多  竜 也

渡 邉  聖 太

佐 々 木  優

中  一 茶

松 田  大 旺

桜 井  達 也

田 代  達 也

花 田  輝 充

藤 本  拓

佐々木 偉琉

大 西  成 哉

中前 祐大朗

中 水  皓 斗

棚 橋  勇 斗

三 井  優 太

織  汰 樹

市 川  泰 誠

第４６回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子シングルス　本戦

２０１７.３.２８～３.３１
神戸総合運動公園

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

60

61

75

61

62

63

62

62

63

63

75

WO

60

63

61

60

61

60

62

63

60

61

76(3)

61

60

64

61

60

62

62

64

61

62

76(6)

62

60

62

64

61

63

61

62

63

61

62

63

62

62

60

60

60

61

76(4)

64

61

60

81

WO

82

98(5)

84 84

61,RET

菊池

池田

川井

四宮

中園

岡崎

湯浅

ﾄｩﾛﾀｰ

羽澤

小夏

飯塚

坂口晶

前田

五島

石川

山中

平川

岡嶋

林

名越

米田

田中

水口

阿多

渡邉

中

桜井

藤本

佐々木

中水

三井

市川

菊池

川井

中園

ﾄｩﾛﾀｰ

羽澤

飯塚

前田

山中

平川

名越

米田

阿多

渡邉

桜井

中水

市川

菊池

ﾄｩﾛﾀｰ

羽澤

山中

平川

阿多

渡邉

市川

菊池

山中

阿多

渡邉

菊池渡邉

菊池


